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UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ozarks 5 0 0 1.000 2-0 815.19 585.49 517.87

Sweater Meat 1 4 0 0.200 1-1 581.53 671.99 355.52

Crazy Con Men 1 4 0 0.200 1-1 534.26 578.00 320.05

The Replacements 0 5 0 0.000 0-2 393.06 619.89 235.94

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Snatch Sniffers 4 1 0 0.800 2-0 715.61 627.25 436.17

The Process 3 2 0 0.600 0-2 636.87 611.12 393.82

Fanny Dusters 3 2 0 0.600 1-1 693.44 678.54 405.61

Rockin Squatches 2 3 0 0.400 1-1 680.71 723.00 388.42

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Double Sluggo 4 1 0 0.800 2-0 741.83 632.51 469.59

Jakku Resistance 4 1 0 0.800 1-1 740.01 560.14 466.30

Grave Diggers 3 2 0 0.600 1-1 688.42 674.91 412.09

Jager Bombs 3 2 0 0.600 0-2 592.77 616.04 360.49

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Guinness 3 2 0 0.600 2-0 589.81 600.68 343.76

JoeStradamus 2 3 0 0.400 1-1 622.07 630.45 367.96

Nea Kameni 2 3 0 0.400 1-1 588.93 597.56 350.85

Ass Pennies 0 5 0 0.000 0-2 545.98 752.92 338.81

Total Points
Ozarks 517.87

Double Sluggo 469.59

Jakku Resistance 466.30

Snatch Sniffers 436.17

Grave Diggers 412.09

Fanny Dusters 405.61

The Process 393.82

Rockin Squatches 388.42

JoeStradamus 367.96

Jager Bombs 360.49

Sweater Meat 355.52

Nea Kameni 350.85

Guinness 343.76

Ass Pennies 338.81

Crazy Con Men 320.05

The Replacements 235.94
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